Asserballe 2 Mini RR

Friday

Yellow - 1500-1520

Practice started at 15:01:18

Asserballe 0,850 km

28-08-2015.15:00
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(536) Tobias Hansen
55.945 +4.879 15:05:42.882
2 53.758 +2.692 15:06:36.640
3 55.130 +4.064 15:07:31.770
4 54.072 +3.006 15:08:25.842
5 52.795 +1.729 15:09:18.637
6 53.329 +2.263 15:10:11.966
7 53.993 +2.927 15:11:05.959
8 51.066 15:11:57.025
9 51.386 +0.320 15:12:48.411
10 52.625 +1.559 15:13:41.036
11 53.921 +2.855 15:14:34.957
12 52.451 +1.385 15:15:27.408
13 53.147 +2.081 15:16:20.555
14 51.923 +0.857 15:17:12478
15 53.030 +1.964 15:18:05.508
16 1:00.013 +8.947 15:19:05.521
(46) Nicklas Adelbeg
1 54.803 +2.439 15:05:48412
2 53.650 +1.286 15:06:42.062
3 52.949 +0.585 15:07:35.011
4 52.868 +0.504 15:08:27.879
5 52.364 15:09:20.243
6 52.625 +0.261 15:10:12.868
7 55.691 +3.327 15:11:08.559
8 52.546 +0.182 15:12:01.105
9 54.774 +2.410 15:12:55.879
10 2:36.806 +1:44.442 15:15:32.685
11 54.147 +1.783 15:16:26.832
12 54.270 +1.906 15:17:21.102
13 53.879 +1.515 15:18:14.981
14 53.728 +1.364 15:19:08.709
15 55.273 +2.909 15:20:03.982
(12) Oliver Nermeglle
1 1:00.173 +4.917 15:08:15.822
2 59.002 +3.746 15:09:14.824
3 56.726 +1.470 15:10:11.550
4 56.920 +1.664 15:11:08.470
5 55.619 +0.363 15:12:04.089
6 55.256 15:12:59.345
7 55.482 +0.226 15:13:54.827
(5) Sia Normann
1:08.078 +11.138 15:09:17.122
2 1:04.090 +7.150 15:10:21.212
3 1:00.959 +4.019 15:11:22.171
4 1:00544 +3.604 15:12:22.715
5 2:48937 +1:51.997 15:15:11.652
6 59.045 +2.105 15:16:10.697
7 56.989 +0.049 15:17:07.686
8 56.940 15:18:04.626
9 57.631 +0.691 15:19:02.257
10 57.094 +0.154 15:19:59.351
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